

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3589-3590 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M/S U.P. STATE HANDLOOM CORPORATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASAD MUNIR ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
Trace out the file and list the matter on 21.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar